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Alexander, Julie - Deputy Treasurer, City of Livonia
Livonia, MI 48154-3060; 734-466-214S; jalexander@livonia.gov

Bahrman, Terra - Treasurer, City of Marquette
Marquette, MI 49855; 906-225-8556; tbahrman@marquettemi.gov

Bart, Betsy - Treasurer, Ray Township
Ray, MI 48096; 586-749-5171; treasurer@raytwp.org

Bartlett, Tracey - Treasurer, East Bay Charter Township
Traverse City, M1 49686; 231-947-8647; tbartlett@eastbaytwp.org

Beaudrie, Karen - Deputy Treasurer, Berlin Charter Township
Newport, MI 48166; 734-586-2187; karen@berlintwp.net

Benedict, Ronda - Treasurer, Lowell Charter Township
Lowell, MI 49331; 616-897-7600; treasurer@lowelltwp.org

Bigham, Angela - Treasurer, City of Gladwin
Gladwin, M1 48624; 989-426-9231; treasurer@gladwin.org

Bisson, Stacey - Deputy Treasurer, City of Walker
Walker, MI 49534; 616-791-6859; sbisson@walker.city

Blanton, Susan - Deputy Treasurer, City of Southgate
Southgate, MI 48195; 734-258-3011; sblanton@southgatemi.gov

Boldt, Levi - Investment Officer, City of Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids, MI 49503; 616-456-3498; Iboldt@grand-rapids.mi.us

Bonter, Mollie - Deputy Treasurer, Ottawa County
West Olive, MI 49460; 616-994-4502; mbonter@miottawa.org

Brunett, Deb - Deputy Treasurer, City of Rockford
Rockford, MI149341; 616-866-1537; dbrunett@rockford.mi.us

Bruning, Leilan - Deputy Clerk-Treasurer-Finance Director, City of Alpena
Alpena, M1 49707; 989-464-3571; leilanb@alpena.mi.us
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Bryce, Alice - Treasurer, City of Burton
Burton, MI 48519; 810-743-1500; a.bryce@burtonmi.gov

Bugg, Alysia - Treasurer, City of Algonac
Algonac, M1 48001; 810-794-9361; citytreasurer@cityofalgonac.org

Cagle, Stephenie - Treasurer, City of Bangor
Bangor, M1 49013; 269-427-5831; treasurer@bangormi.org

Campbell, Erica - Deputy Treasurer, Sumpter Township
Belleville, MI 48111; 734-256-4417; ericacampbell@sumptertwp.org

Card, Brooke - Treasurer, City of Linden
Linden, MI 48451; 810-735-7980; treasurer@lindenmi.us

Caryl, Terry - Treasurer, City of Port Huron
Port Huron, MI48060; 810-984-9722; carylt@porthuron.org

Cavanagh, Lily - Treasurer, Redford Charter Township
Redford Township, MI 48239; 313-387-2748; Icavanagh@redfordtwp.gov

Coffman, Karen - Treasurer, Jackson County
Jackson, MI 49201; 517-768-6728; kcoffman@mijackson.org

Corlew, Vicki - Treasurer-Finance Director, City of Clare
Clare, MI 48617; 989-424-4069; vcorlew@cityofclare.gov

Dancer, Curtis - Finance Director-Treasurer, City of Alma
Alma, MI48801; 989-463-9504; cdancer@myalma.org

Davis, Renee' - Deputy Treasurer, City of Wayne
Wayne, MI 48184; 734-722-2000; rdavis@cityofwayne.com

Dawkins, Amber - Treasurer's Coordinator, City of Southfield
Southfield, MI 48037-205S5; 248-796-5204; adawkins@cityofsouthfield.com

Dibble, Kate - Treasurer, City of Roosevelt Park
Muskegon, MI 49441; 231-755-3721; kdibble@rooseveltpark.org
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Dietrich, Sharyl - Treasurer, Wright Township
Marne, MI4943S; 616-677-3048; treasurer@ocwrighttwp.org

Dillon, Rose - Treasurer, Fruitport Township
Fruitport, M1 49415; 231-865-3151; rdillon@fruitporttownship.com

Donovan, Sandra - Treasurer, Marion Township
Howell, MI 48843; 517-546-1588; treasurer@mariontownship.com

Douglas, Heather - Treasurer, Pentwater Township
Pentwater, M1 49449; 231-869-6231; treasurer@pentwatertownshipmi.gov

Duncan, Jennie - Finance Director-Treasurer, City of Evart
Evart, MI 49631; 231-250-4964; jennie.duncan@evart.org

Duncan, Megan - Clerk-Treasurer, Village of Decatur
Decatur, MI 49045; 269-423-6114; mduncan@decaturmi.us

Eden, Jennifer - Treasurer, Tyrone Township
Fenton, MI 48430; 810-629-8631; jeden@tyronetownship.us

Eldridge, Tom - Finance Director-Treasurer, City of Coldwater
Coldwater, MI 49036; 517-279-6912; teldridge@coldwater.org

Elliott, Kathy - Treasurer, Chesterfield Charter Township
Chesterfield, M1 48047; 586-649-6430; kelliott@chesterfieldtwp.org

Farris, Maria - Finance Director, City of Romulus - Finance Director
Romulus, MI 48174; 734-955-4566; mfarris@romulusgov.com

Forman, Kathy - Clerk-Treasurer, Village of Lake Odessa
Lake Odessa, MI 48849; 616-374-8062; treasurer@lakeodessa.org

Freeman, Sabrina - Treasurer, Grattan Township

Belding, M1 48809; 616-691-8450; treasurer@grattantownship.org

Gilroy, Jessica - Treasurer, City of St. Clair
St. Clair, MI 48079; 810-329-7121; jgilroy@cityofstclair.com
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Goffnett, Tammy - Clerk-Treasurer, City of Coleman
Coleman, MI 48618; 989-465-6961; office@cityofcoleman.org

Goschka, Melissa - Treasurer-Zoning Administrator, Oneida Charter Township
Grand Ledge, M1 48837; 517-622-8078; mgoschka@oneidatownship.org

Grant, Karen - Treasury Technician, City of Rochester Hills
Rochester Hills, MI 48309; 248-841-2580; grantk@rochesterhills.org

Green, Chantelle - Deputy Treasurer, Highland Charter Township
Highland, MI148357; 248-887-3791; greenc@highlandtwp.org

Grubb, Debbie - Treasurer, Conway Township
Fowlerville, MI 48836; 517-223-0358; treasurer@conwaymi.gov

Hansen, Jennifer - Treasurer, Village of Wolverine Lake
Wolverine Lake, MI 48390; 248-624-1710; treasurer@wolverinelake.com

Hewitt, Travis - Treasurer, City of Gaylord
Gaylord, MI 4973S; 989-732-4060; treasurer@cityofgaylord.org

Hewitt, Lisa - Treasurer, Gogebic County
Bessemer, M1 49911; 906-663-4517; lhewitt@gogebic.gov

Hicks-Clayton, Lisa - Treasurer, City of Dearborn Heights
Dearborn Heights, MI 48127; 313-791-3417; lhicks-clayton@dearbornheightsmi.gov

Hoshaw, Laura - Treasurer, City of Brighton
Brighton, MI 48116; 810-225-8023; hoshawl@brightoncity.org

Hudson, Brandon - Treasurer, Village of Blissfield
Blissfield, MI 49228; 517-486-4347; Treasurer@BlissfieldMichigan.Gov

Humphreys, Kathy - County Treasurer, St. Joseph County
Centreville, MI 49032; 269-467-5527; humphreysk@stjosephcountymi.gov

Huntoon, Amy - Deputy Treasurer, City of Alma
Alma, MI48801; 989-463-9518; ahuntoon@myalma.org
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Jackson, Heather - Treasurer, City of East Jordan
East Jordan, M1 49727; 231-536-3381; hjackson@eastjordancity.org

Jackson, Deborah - Treasurer, Pennfield Charter Township
Battle Creek, M1 49017; 269-968-8549; djackson@pennfieldmi.gov

Jakobi, Nicole - Senior Tax Specialist, [osco County
Tawas City, MI 48764; 989-984-9013; njakobi@ioscocounty.org

Jarvis, Heather - Treasurer, Cedar Creek Township
Twin Lake, M1 49457; 231-821-0014; treasurer@cedarcreektownship.org

Keesler, Kim - Clerk-Treasurer, Village of Almont
Almont, MI 48003; 810-798-8528; kkeesler@almontvillage.org

King, Marcia - Treasurer, Leoni Township
Michigan Center, MI 49254; 517-914-5429; treasurer@leonitownship.com

Koett, Betsy - Treasurer, Oakfield Township
Rockford, M1 49341; 616-754-5679; treasurer@oakfieldtwp.org

Kruzel, Corleen - Chief Deputy Treasurer, Livingston County
Howell, MI 48843; 517-546-7010; CKruzel@livgov.com

Kuhn, David - Treasurer, Bertrand Charter Township
Buchanan, MI 49107; 269-695-5001; Treasurer@bertrandtwpmi.gov

Kusnier, Liza - Treasurer, City of Ovid
Ovid, MI 48866; 989-834-5550; treasurer@ovidmi.org

LaFore, Jessica - Deputy Treasurer, City of Marysville
Marysville, MI 48040; 810-455-1315; jlafore@cityofmarysvillemi.com

Lamb, Michelle - Treasurer, Village of Fowlerville
Fowlerville, MI 48836; 517-223-3771; mlamb@fowlerville.org

Lanning, Keri - Treasurer, City of Cadillac
Cadillac, M1 49601; 231-779-7336; klanning@cadillac-mi.net
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Leininger, Tracy - Deputy Treasurer, City of Romulus
Romulus, MI 48174; 734-955-4511; tleininger@romulusgov.com

LePior, Jennifer - Clerk-Treasurer, City of Corunna
Corunna, MI 48817; 989-743-3650; stout2737@gmail.com

Lewis, Christopher - Treasurer, Vevay Township
Mason, M1 48854; 517-667-8726; treasurer@vevaytownship.org

Lindroth, Kathleen - Deputy Treasurer, City of Dearborn
Dearborn, M1 48126; 313-943-2934; klindroth@dearborn.gov

Linkswiler, Peggy - Treasurer, Village of Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills, MI 48025; 248-646-6404; plinkswiler@villagebeverlyhills.com

Linn, Paul - Finance Director-Treasurer, City of Ironwood
Ironwood, MI 49938; 906-364-060S; linnp@ironwoodmi.gov

Listerman, Rande - Clerk-Treasurer, Village of Pentwater

Pentwater, MI 49449; 231-869-8301; rlisterman@pentwatervillage.org

Lunsford, Cathy - Treasurer, Midland County
Midland, MI 48640; 989-832-6720; clunsford@co.midland.mi.us

Macomber, Chloe - Treasurer, Garfield Charter Township
Traverse City, MI 49684; 231-225-3043; cmacomber@garfieldmi.gov

Mahaffy, Ann - Chief Deputy Treasurer, Midland County
Midland, MI 48640; 989-837-6577; amahaffy@co.midland.mi.us

Marr, Bobbie - Finance Director, City of St. Louis
St Louis, MI 48880; 989-681-6024; bmarr@stlouismi.com

Matan, Isaiah - Treasury Operations Supervisor, Genesee County

Flint, MI 48502; 810-257-3556; imatan@geneseecountymi.gov

McGinn, Kelly - Treasurer, City of Charlevoix
Charlevoix, MI 49720; 231-547-3251; kellym@charlevoixmi.gov
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McGuire, Ingrid - Assistant Treasurer, City of Portage
Portage, M1 49002; 269-329-4453; mcguirei@portagemi.gov

Miles, Kristy - Treasurer, Dalton Township
Muskegon, MI 49445; 231-332-6701; Kristy.Miles@daltontownship.org

Mitchell, Mary - Treasurer, Emmet County
Petoskey, M1 49770; 231-348-171S; mmitchell@emmetcounty.org

Moggio, Anthony - Finance Director-Treasurer, City of Rochester
Rochester, MI 48307; 586-337-1316; amoggio@rochestermi.org

Moore, Ann Marie - Treasurer, Atlas Township
Goodrich, MI 48438; 810-636-2548; amoore@atlastownship.org

Moran, Kevin - Treasurer, Ada Township
Ada, M1 49301; 616-676-9191; kmoran@adatownshipmi.com

Nicholson, Judy - Deputy Treasurer, Cannon Township
Rockford, M1 49341; 616-884-2202; jnicholson@cannontwp.org

O’'Connell, Jason - Treasurer, Newaygo County
White Cloud, MI 49349; 231-689-7230; jason.oconnell@newaygocountymi.gov

Olszewski, Gina - Deputy Treasurer, Ada Township
Ada, MI149301; 616-676-9191; golszewski@adatownshipmi.com

Oswald, Kimberly - Township Treasurer, Lincoln Township
Midland, MI 48642; 989-374-2220; treasurer@lincoln-twp.org

Padgett, Bret - Finance Director, Comstock Charter Township
Comstock, MI 49041; 269-381-2360; bpadgett@comstockmi.gov

Page, Alyson - Administrative Analyst II, City of Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids, MI 49503; 616-456-3003; acooper@grand-rapids.mi.us

Paige, Stacy - Treasurer, City of Romulus
Romulus, MI 48174; 734-942-7580; spaige@romulusgov.com
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Palmer, Holly - City Treasurer-Finance Director, City of Kingsford
Kingsford, MI149802; 906-774-3526; treasurer@kingsfordmi.gov

Patton, Kim - Deputy Treasurer, White Lake Charter Township
White Lake, MI 48383; 248-698-3300; kpatton@whitelaketwp.com

Peltoma, Tara - Clerk-Treasurer, City of Crystal Falls
Crystal Falls, MI 49920; 906-875-3212; tpeltoma@crystalfalls.org

Perrin, Ashley - Deputy Finance Director, City of Hudsonville
Hudsonville, MI 49426; 616-669-0200; aperrin@hudsonville.org

Pesta, Chelsea - Finance Director-Treasurer, City of Walled Lake
Walled Lake, MI 48390; 248-624-4847; cpesta@walledlake.com

Peters, Rachel - Treasurer, City of Tecumseh
Tecumseh, MI 49286; 517-424-6549; rpeters@tecumsehmi.gov

Peters, Amy - Treasurer, Vermontville Township
Vermontville, MI 49096; 269-908-9116; treasurer@vermontvilletownshipmi.gov

Pettigrew, Michael - Treasurer, City of Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor, MI 48107; 734-794-6543; mpettigrew@a2gov.org

Phillips, Molly - Treasurer, Charter Township of Commerce
Commerce Twp, MI 48390; 248-960-7044; mphillips@commercetwp.com

Pietsch, Michelle - Finance Director-Treasurer, City of Mason
Mason, MI 48854; 517-676-915S; michellep@mason.mi.us

Piner, Rachel - Chief Deputy Treasurer, Ingham County
Mason, M1 48854; 517-676-7235; RPiner@ingham.org

Pozenel, Heather - Deputy Finance Director-Treasurer, City of Saginaw
Saginaw, MI48601; 989-759-1440; hpozenel@saginaw-mi.com

Pray, Julie - Treasurer, City of Davison

Davison, MI 48423; 810-653-2191; jpray@cityofdavisonmi.gov
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Richardson, Tina - Deputy Treasurer, Huron Charter Township
New Boston, MI 48164; 734-753-4466; trichardson@hurontownship-mi.gov

Sample, Kathryn - Finance Director-Treasurer, City of Wayne
Wayne, MI 48184; 734-722-2000; ksample@cityofwayne.com

Samyn, Donna - Treasurer, Hampton Charter Township
Essexville, MI 48732-2094; 989-893-7541; treasurer@hamptonmi.net

Saurman, Jane - Treasurer-Director of Finance, City of Grandville
Grandville, M1 49418; 616-485-8595; saurmanj@cityofgrandville.com

Scanlon, John - Finance Director-Treasurer, City of Plymouth
Plymouth, M1 48170; 734-453-1234; jscanlon@plymouthmi.gov

Schroeder, Victoria - Treasurer, City of Gladstone
Gladstone, MI 49837; 906-399-7878; vschroeder@gladstonemi.gov

Schwallier, Valdyne - Treasurer, Tallmadge Charter Township
Grand Rapids, M1 49534; 616-677-1248; vschwallier@tallmadge.com

Sheeley, Tania - Treasurer, City of Kalamazoo

Kalamazoo, MI49007; 269-337-8530; sheeley-myerst@kalamazoocity.org

Sheldon, Laurie - Treasurer, City of Kentwood
Kentwood, MI49508; 616-554-0763; sheldonl@kentwood.us

Shollack, Donna - Deputy Treasurer, Hartland Township
Hartland, MI 48353; 810-632-1046; deptreasurer@hartlandtwp.com

Shonka, Peter - Treasurer, Port Huron Charter Township
Port Huron, MI 48060; 810-987-6600; pshonka@phtwpmi.gov

Shroyer, Holly - Clerk-Treasurer, Village of Dryden
Dryden, MI 48428; 810-796-2291; hshroyer@villageofdryden.com

Shultz, Pam - Treasurer, City of Hartford
Hartford, MI 49057; 269-621-2477; citytreasurer@cityofhartfordmi.org
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Silorey, Crystal - Assistant Treasurer, Chesterfield Township
Chesterfield Twp, MI148047; 586-649-6402; csilorey@chesterfieldtwp.org

Simon, Amy - Deputy Treasurer, Charter Township of Garfield
Traverse City, M1 49684; 231-941-1620; asimon@garfield-twp.com

Skelly, Lauren - Deputy Clerk-Treasurer, City of Litchfield
Litchfield, MI 49252; 517-542-2921; deputy@cityoflitchfield.org

Skora, Courtney - Accountant II, City of Dearborn
Dearborn, MI 48126; 313-943-2435; cskora@dearborn.gov

Slavens, Dian - Treasurer, Canton Charter Township
Canton, MI148187; 734-391-5131; dian.slavens@cantonmi.gov

Smith, Andrea - Treasurer, City of East Lansing
East Lansing, MI 48823; 517-319-6917; asmith@cityofeastlansing.com

Snyder, Joseph - Chief Financial Officer, City of Rochester Hills
Rochester Hills, MI 48309; 248-841-2534; snyderj@rochesterhills.org

Speck, Holly - Property Specialist, Emmet County
Petoskey, MI 49770; 517-927-2064; hspeck@emmetcounty.org

Spencer, David - Treasurer, Cannon Township
Rockford, M1 49341; 616-884-2201; dspencer@cannontwp.org

Stamper, Karen - Deputy Treasurer, Commerce Charter Township
Commerce Twp, MI 48390; 248-960-7040; kstamper@commercetwp.com

Stuart, Jennifer - City Clerk, City of Walled Lake
Walled Lake, M1 48390; 248-624-4847; jstuart@walledlake.com

Stull, Tracy - Finance Director, City of Allegan
Allegan, MI 49010; 269-377-6664; tstull@cityofallegan.org

Swihart, Karla - Clerk/Treasurer, City of Hart
Hart, MI149420; 231-923-0012; kswihart@cityofhart.org
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Taylor, Grant - Deputy Director of Revenue & Treasury, City of Portage
Portage, M1 49002; 269-324-9267; taylorg@portagemi.gov

Theile, Lindsay - Treasurer, Muskegon Charter Township
Muskegon, MI149442; 231-777-2555; LTheile@muskegontwp.org

Thornburg, Valerie - Chief Deputy Treasurer, Emmet County
Petoskey, MI 49770; 231-348-1715; vthornburg@emmetcounty.org

Tomenello, Lawrence - Treasurer, Charter Township of Harrison
Harrison Township, MI 48045; 586 466 1444; ltomenello@harrisontownshipmi.gov

Troyer, Angie - Deputy Treasurer, Charter Township of Harrison
Harrison, MI 48045; 586-466-1443; atroyer@harrisontownshipmi.gov

VanBennekom, Tim - Finance-Accounting Director-Deputy Treasurer, Allendale Charter Township
Allendale, M1 49401; 616-892-3112; tvanbennekom@allendalemi.gov

Wardynski, Karie - Treasurer, Bangor Township
Bay City, MI 48706; 989-684-8531; kwardynski@bangortownship.org

Washburn, Kendra - Deputy Treasurer, City of Coldwater
Coldwater, M1 49036; 517-279-6922; kwashburn@coldwater.org

Weaver, Melinda - Chief Deputy Treasurer, Calhoun County Treasurer Office
Marshall, MI 49068; 269-781-0775; mweaver@calhouncountymi.gov

Weingarden, Teri - Treasurer, West Bloomfield Charter Township
West Bloomfield, MI 48323; 248-451-4860; tweingarden@wbtownship.org

Whitt, lomar - Deputy Treasurer-Accounting Manager, Ann Arbor Charter Township
Ann Arbor, MI 4810S; 734-660-9376; iwhitt@aatwp.org

Wiggle-Bazzy, Tricia - Treasurer, Green Oak Charter Township
Brighton, MI 48116; 810-231-1333; tricia.wiggle-bazzy@greenoaktwp.com

Wilcox, Carrie - Treasurer, City of North Muskegon
North Muskegon, MI 4944S; 231-744-1621; cwilcox@northmuskegon.org
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Willoughby, Paula - Finance Director, City of Dewitt

Dewitt, MI 48820; 517-669-2441; pwilloughby@dewittmi.gov

Wilson, Sarah - Treasurer, City of Muskegon
Muskegon, MI 49440; 231-724-6709; sarah.wilson@shorelinecity.com

Wisbon, Cynthia - Treasurer, Erie Township
Erie, M1 48133; 734-848-5915; cwisbon@erietownship.com

Wolfersberger, Tammy - Treasurer, City of Battle Creek
Battle Creek, MI 49014; 269-966-0973; tlwolfersberger@battlecreekmi.gov

Young, Lindsay - Business-Finance Manager, Oxford Fire Department
Oxford, MI 48371; 248-969-9483; lyoung@oxfordfiredept.com
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